The Betting Man Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Betting Man. The Betting Man website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:15 Eavesdropping 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 50.97
Huntingdon
Single 3lst 13:55 Lingfield [Brianstorm 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 52.97
Single 31st 15:40 Carlisle |Basford 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 54.97
Single 31st 15:10 Carlisle |Hill Sixteen 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 46.97
Single 3lst 14:35 Carlisle [Captain Zebo 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.97
Single 30th 15:48 Return Ticket 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.97
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:13 Caldwell 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 52.97
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:38 Gaelik Coast 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 54.97
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:20 Ascot One More 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 49.97
Fleurie
Single 30th 14:10 Ascot Boothill 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 51.97
Single 30th 15:40 Mackenberg 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.97
\Wetherby
Single 30th 13:55 Miranda 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 55.97
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:58 Uttoxeter|Pull Again 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 57.97
Green
Single 29th 14:13 Uttoxeter|Credo 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.97
Single 29th 16:25 Numitor 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 50.97
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:15 Addosh 10.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 41.97
\Wetherby
Single 29th 19:30 Kempton [Tommy de Vito 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 43.97
E/W Double 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.97
15:05 Royaume Uni 3.50 5
Newmarket
13:55 Bahrain Pride 3.50 2
Newmarket
Single 28th 19:30 Glasvegas 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 29.97
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 15:40 Ffos Las |Golden 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.97
Emblem
Single 28th 15:23 Lingfield |Declared 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33.97
Interest
Single 28th 14:13 Lingfield |Beholding 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.97
E/W Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.97
13:38 Lingfield |Doolily 4.00 2
15:15 Stratford |Sublime 4.50 6
Heights
Single 27th 19:45 Kempton |Murhib 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.97
Single 27th 17:15 Kempton |Helvetique 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41.97
Single 27th 13:20 Taunton [Kendelu 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.97
Single 27th 15:50 Seemingly So 5.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 45.97
Fakenham
Single 27th 15:55 Buriram 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.97
Nottingham
Single 26th 18:40 Spartan Fighter 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 49.97
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:50 The Cincinnati 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 39.97
Chepstow Kid
Single 26th 16:25 Catterick |[Muscika 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 41.97
Single 26th 15:15 Catterick |Legal Reform 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 43.97
Single 26th 14:40 Catterick |Lord Torranaga 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.97
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 16:30 Galway |Anner Castle 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.97
Single 25th 18:30 Galiac 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 37.97
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:25 Monash 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 28.97
Newcastle
Single 25th 13:40 Leicester|Acklam Gold 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.97
Single 25th 13:55 Ayr Ugo Du 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 32.97
Misselot
E/W Double 25th 2.00 Win 1.36 34.97
19:30 Mc'ted 6.50 3
Newcastle
15:50 Redcar |Shobiz 4.00 1
Single 24th 15:20 Getalead 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 33.61
\Wincanton
Single 24th 17:20 Aintree  |Good Look 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.61
Charm
Single 24th 16:10 Aintree  |Mackelduff 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 23.61
Single 24th 15:00 Aintree |Tamaroc Du 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 12.61
Mathan
Single 23rd 18:30 Epidemic 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.61
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 17:40 Pachmena 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.61
Leopardstown
Single 23rd 16:35 Dream Tale 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.61
Leopardstown
Single 23rd 14:20 Definite Plan 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 20.61
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 16:29 Kelso Away At Dawn 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.61
Single 23rd 16:50 Newbury |Royal Marine 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 6.61
Single 23rd 14:05 Another Batt 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 8.61
Doncaster
Single 22nd 17:25 Cirque Royal 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.39
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:40 Danny Kirwan 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.39
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:58 Newbury |Secret Shadow 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -2.39
Single 22nd 14:48 Newbury |Hapap 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.39
Single 22nd 16:55 Mustazeed 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -9.39
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:25 Kentucky Kitten 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.39
Doncaster
Single 21st 20:30 Shining Aitch 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -17.39
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 19:30 Newyorkstateof 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -31.39
Wolverhampto [mind
n
Single 21st 17:00 Beauzon 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -29.39
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:50 Carlisle |Be The 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -44.39
Difference
Single 21st 16:30 Newton |Cloud 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44.39
Abbot Formation
Single 21st 15:50 Ludlow |Tip Top Cat 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42.39
Single 21st 14:40 Ludlow |Yauthym 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.39
Single 20th 19:00 Kempton |Wodeton 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.39
Single 20th 18:00 Kempton |Al Husn 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.39
Single 20th 15:05 Fontwell |Helford River 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.39
E/W Patent 20th 3.50 Win 0.41 -32.39
13:55 Fontwell |Whoshotwho 2.88 2
15:23 Chancycourt 3.75 2
\Worcester
14:40 Laatansa 4.20 3
Newmarket
Single 19th 20:30 Kempton [Torbellino 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.8
Single 19th 17:00 Kempton |Trusty Rusty 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:40 Lord Of The 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.8
Newcastle Glen
Single 19th 16:00 Fennaan 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -26.8
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:50 Spanish Mane 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24.8
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:15 Dr Rio 6.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -22.8
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 17:25 Gowran |Muntahez 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -20.8
Park
Single 18th 13:30 Gowran |Chaos Control 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.8
Park
Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -16.8
20:00 Ciotog 5.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
18:00 Liangel Hope 2.50 6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:15 Ehrmann 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -14.8
Pontefract
Single 18th 16:05 Cape 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12.8
Pontefract Columbus
Single 18th 15:20 Bath Mumtaaz 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.8
Single 18th 14:45 Bath Dartington 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -8.8
Single 17th 16:05 Minella Plus 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.8
Sedgefield
Single 17th 17:05 Naas Thunder Kiss 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.8
Single 17th 14:15 Naas Tut Tut 8.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -12.8
Single 16th 15:55 Market |Cilluirid 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.8
Rasen
Single 16th 15:20 Market  |Guy 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.8
Rasen
Single 16th 14:50 Ffos Las |Uno Mas 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -6.8
Single 16th 14:15 Ffos Las |File lllico 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.8
Single 16th 14:30 Catterick |JAdmirality 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.8
Single 16th 16:30 Ascot  |Aldaary 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -21.8
Single 16th 14:00 Ascot Dragon Symbol 8.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -33.8
Single 15th 17:30 Clotherholme 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.8
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:00 Jaramillo 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -29.8
Newcastle
Single 15th 14:30 Uttoxeter|No Comment 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -41.8
Single 15th 15:50 Redcar |Enderman 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -39.8
Single 15th 16:05 Haydock |Poet's Lady 8.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -37.8
Single 15th 14:20 Haydock |Russco 13.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -35.8
Single 15th 13:15 Haydock |Hi Meh Darling 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.8
Single 14th 14:15 Curragh |Impulsar 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.8
Single 14th 13:40 Curragh |Dancing Rebel 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -29.8
Single 14th 20:30 Aiguillette 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -35.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 20:00 Far Hope 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -33.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 19:00 Discover Dubai 5.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -31.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 18:30 Ramadhaan 2.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.3
Chelmsford
City
E/W Double 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -27.3
18:00 Kempton |Fernando Rah 5.50 3
17:30 Kempton |Harb 6.00 4
Single 13th 17:55 Bath Florence Street 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.3
Single 13th 17:25 Bath Dreambird 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -23.3
Single 13th 14:30 Bath Amathus 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.3
Double 13th 2.00 Win 7.45 -19.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:05 Galvin 2.10 1
Punchestown
15:30 Embittered 2.25 1
Punchestown

Single 13th 16:55 Refuge 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.75
Nottingham

Single 13th 15:15 Kolisi 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.75
Nottingham

Single 12th 19:30 Crownthorpe 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -22.75
Newcastle

Single 12th 17:30 Greengage 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.75
Newcastle

Single 12th 16:50 Motion In 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.75
Huntingdon Limine

Single 12th 14:13 Hereford |Kendelu 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.75

Single 12th 16:25 Leicester|Quemonda 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.75

Single 12th 15:50 Leicester|Wobwobwob 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.75

Single 11th 20:00 Kempton [Byzantia 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.75

Single 11th 15:25 Chookie 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.75
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n

Single 11th 15:35 Never Dark 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.75
Musselburgh

Single 11th 14:25 Distinction 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.75
Musselburgh

Single 11th 15:50 Glasstrees 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.75
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:15 Curragh |Secret Road 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.75

Single 10th 15:05 Curragh |Turnpike Trip 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.75

Single 10th 17:15 Diamil 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -7.75
Goodwood

Single 10th 15:30 Al Jaddaf 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.75
Goodwood

Single 10th 14:55 Spanish Star 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -20.75
Goodwood

Single 9th 15:55 Hexham |Follow Your 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -35.75

Fire

Single 9th 14:25 Court Master 8.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -33.75
Chepstow

Single 9th 17:00 York Tarroob 9.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -31.75

Each Way 9th 15:15 York Mondammej 41.00 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 -29.75

Each Way 9th 14:02 York Laheg 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -27.75

Single 9th 16:45 Khartoum 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -25.75
Newmarket

Single 9th 15:35 Foveros 15.00 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 -23.75
Newmarket

Single 9th 13:10 Exminster 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.75
Newmarket

Single 8th 16:50 Viceregent 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.75
Newcastle

Single 8th 17:25 York Safran 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -17.75

Single 8th 16:20 York Digital 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -15.75

Single 8th 15:15 York Fame And 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -15.75

Acclaim

Single 8th 16:40 Sayyida 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.75
Newmarket

Single 8th 15:00 Al Suhail 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -11.75
Newmarket

Single 8th 13:15 Ameynah 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.75
Newmarket

Single 8th 14:10 Sir Ivan 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.75
Chepstow

E/W Patent 7th 3.50 Loss -3.07 -16.75
19:00 Prospect 3.75 5
Chelmsford
City
14:13 Corran Cross 5.50 4

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:40 Exeter |Gerard Mentor 4.60 2
Single 7th 14:55 Thurles |Accessory 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.68
Single 7th 13:45 Thurles |Capitulation 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.68
Single 7th 16:55 Ayr Buford 9.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -9.68
Single 7th 15:50 Ayr Hostelry 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -7.68
Single 7th 15:15 Ayr Black Friday 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.68
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton [Global Hope 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.68
Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.68
19:00 Kempton |Tabdeed 2.20 3
18:30 Kempton |Thaler 2.25 2
Single 6th 16:15 Implore 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.32
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:40 Sadigaa 11.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 2.32
Nottingham
Single 6th 16:33 Ottavio 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.32
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:23 Sheila Nash 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.32
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:05 Ludlow |Undersupervisi 3.75 2.00 NR - 0.00 8.32
on
Each Way 5th 19:30 Kempton |Night Arc 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 8.32
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Laasudood 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 10.32
E/W Double 5th 2.00 Win 0.18 4.82
18:00 Kempton |Odisseo 3.25 2
17:50 Alazwar 3.50 1
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:30 Romanor 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.64
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:05 Brighton |Pitchcombe 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 6.64
Single 5th 13:30 Brighton |Marcelo's Way 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.36
Single 5th 17:05 Leicester|Enderman 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.64
Single 5th 15:22 Leicester|Hey Teacher 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.64
Single 4th 19:00 Recuerdame 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:55 Jusumi 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:35 Adamaris 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.64
Tipperary
Single 4th 15:05 Yafordadoe 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 9.64
Tipperary
Single 4th 14:05 Zoffman 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.36
Tipperary
Single 4th 15:44 Fauvette 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -3.36
Pontefract
Single 4th 14:14 Lethal Levi 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.36
Pontefract
E/W Double 3rd 2.00 Win 0.64 -0.36
16:40 Killarney |Wa Wa 3.75 1
14:55 Killarney |Yamato 4.50 2
Single 3rd 13:45 Killarney |Elite Des 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -1
Mottes
Single 3rd 14:40 Mister Bells 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10
Tipperary
Single 3rd 14:05 Brides Hill 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -8
Tipperary
Single 3rd 13:55 Kelso lolani 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20
Single 3rd 17:40 Uttoxeter|Grand Lord 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18
Single 3rd 14:47 Uttoxeter|Simply True 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16
Each Way 2nd 15:50 Ascot Al Rufaa 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -14
Single 2nd 15:15 Ascot Great 4.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -12
Ambassador
E/W Double 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12
14:40 Ascot Hukum 4.00 1
14:05 Ascot Hurricane Ivor 4.00 8
Single 2nd 16:40 Flame of 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Newmarket Freedom
Single 2nd 16:05 Beholding 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:30 First Officer 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6
Newmarket
Single 2nd 13:45 State Occasion 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4
Newmarket
Double 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
14:55 Mother Earth 3.75 2
Newmarket
13:10 Al Nafir 2.37 2
Newmarket
E/W Double 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 0
20:30 Another Angel 3.50 2
Newcastle
19:00 Say Grace 4.33 7
Newcastle
Single 1st 15:20 Fontwell |Gaot 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2
Single 1st 13:35 Fontwell |Pasvolsky 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4
Single 1st 16:15 Ascot Rajinsky 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 6
Single 1st 13:55 Ascot  |Walhaan 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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